starviewtech.net          -1
DATASHEET 5.0
SV-AOC-25GT5T5-XM
25Gbps, SFP28 Active Optical Cable
module.
Features
• SFF-8432 Mechanical MSA
• 25G 850nm VCSEL transmitter

• High capacity IO with SFP28 interface
• Data center and in-rack connection
Ordering Information
Part number Description
SV-AOC-25GT5T5-1M Starview SFP28 Active Optical Cable module supporting 25GbE,distance
up to 1m
SV-AOC-25GT5T5-3M Starview SFP28 Active Optical Cable module supporting 25GbE,distance
up to 3m
SV-AOC-25GT5T5-5M Starview SFP28 Active Optical Cable module supporting 25GbE,distance
up to 5m
SV-AOC-25GT5T5-7M Starview SFP28 Active Optical Cable module supporting 25GbE,distance
up to 7m
SV-AOC-25GT5T5-10M Starview SFP28 Active Optical Cable module supporting 25GbE,distance
up to 10m
SV-AOC-25GT5T5-15M Starview SFP28 Active Optical Cable module supporting 25GbE,distance
up to 15m
starviewtech.net          -2
DATASHEET 5.0
Absolute Maximum Ratings